09
23
21
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Get the right amount of light with SelectDrive technology
Multiple finish and customization available to match any décor
Surface, Pendant, Cable, Down-wall and Up-wall mounting options
are available.

4
4”
ORDERING EXAMPLE
WET10
Wet Location Ready
WET10
Wet Location Ready
¹ Cable and Pendant Mount ready for Stem or Cable Suspension, order Canopy type and length separately. ² TRUE CHROMA only available for 3000K, contact factory for detail and other CCT. ³ 2700K and 5000K are
not standard CCT and might be subjected to longer lead time, contact factory for detail. 4 Please contact factory for customized finish color or customized reflectors for feasibility. 5 Emergency units are not
integrated and required clearance for external installation and additional single gang J-box, provided by other, for test button face plate installation. 6 Philips EasySense ceiling mounted sensor is only available with
the PSRUNV driver. 7 Enlighted Two Wire Compact Sensor with ceiling mount is only available with the PSRUNV driver.8 LE05 is not available with LUT-5UNV. 9 LE50 is not available with LUT-5UNV and LUT-1UNV.
10 WET location are available only for Surface Mounted and Wall Mount downlighting under covered ceiling.
PRELI
M
IN
ARY  0
9/
23
/2
1
PXCYL CYLINDER 4”
PENDANTCEILING WALL MOUNT
LINE DRAWINGS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
Light Engine
LES
LEM
LE05
LE07
LE10
LE15
LE20
LE25
Input Voltage Input Frequency Input Current
0.115 / 0.047A
0.270 / 0.114A
0.056 / 0.024A
0.073 / 0.034A
0.112 / 0.047A
0.154 / 0.068A
0.218 / 0.092A
0.269 / 0.116A
Max. Input Power
13W
31.5W
6.5W
8.5W
13W
18W
25.5W
31.5W
THD Power Power Factor
120-277V
8-13/16”
Aperture
5-7/16” 8-1/16”
4-1/4”
5-1/16”5-1/16”
5-5/16”
50-60Hz <20% >0.9PRELI
M
IN
ARY  0
9/
23